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Applicable for all cities unless otherwise noted.

Public Works
City Offices

Centerville City
South Davis Sewer

Benchland Water
Central Davis Sewer
Garbage

Bountiful City Power
Bountiful City
South Davis Sewer

Public Works

City Offices
Haights Creek
Irrigation

801-298-6072
801-298-6100
801-295-3469

801-295-3477
801-295-3469

801-525-2701

801-614-0870
801-614-0700

801-451-2105
801-451-2190
801-451-2624

801-546-0861
801-546-4242

Public Works
South Davis Sewer

City Offices 
Weber Basin Water

City Offices
Haights Creek
Irrigation

City Offices 
Water Conservancy
Sewer & Storm
Drainage

City Offices 
Hooper Water
Hooper Irrigation 

801-732-1064
801-985-1991
801-985-8429

801-546-1235
801-546-4242

801-336-3860
801-771-1677

801-335-8700
801-295-3469

801-774-1000
801-825-9744
801-774-1090

City Offices

City Offices

City Offices

Woods Cross City
South Davis Sewer

City Offices 
Weber Basin Water
South Davis Sewer
Sanitary Landfill

City Offices 
Weber Basin Water
Davis & Weber Canal
South Weber
Irrigation

801-479-3177
801-771-1677
801-774-6373
801-920-7814

801-825-1628

801-825-1477

801-292-4486
801-771-1677
801-295-3469
801-298-6169

801-776-0970

801-292-4421
801-295-3469

ENBRIDGE GAS : 800-323-5517

ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER : 888-221-7070

CENTURY LINK : 800-244-1111

XFINITY : 800-934-6489

MOVING DAY

Post office 
Bank 
Credit card companies 
Insurance companies: 
medical and auto
Mortgage company
Utility companies: power, gas,
water/sewer/trash
DMV: Registration, Driver license 
School(s) and Doctor offices
Pharmacy (transfer prescriptions)
Home delivery subscriptions

Carry currency, jewelry, and important
documents on your person or in your vehicle.
Let friends and/or family know your route and 
estimated time of arrival.
Double-check cupboards, closets, attic, and shed.
Leave any miscellaneous keys for the new 
owners (garage, mailbox, etc.)

Change the locks of your new home as well as
any garage and/or door codes to ensure

security once you’ve moved in!

Get a copy of your pet’s vet records along with rabies and
vaccine certifications.
Make sure their license tags are secure and that your 
contact info is current.
Consider boarding your pets during the actual moving 
days to reduce anxiety.
Allow them plenty of time to acclimate to your new home 
and neighborhood; it could take a few days or even weeks.
Carry a current photograph in case they are lost during - 
or shortly after - the move.

Moving long distance?
Gather their leash, water, kennel, and toys for the car ride.
Contact the State Veterinarian in your new location to 
learn that state’s requirements.
Research pet-friendly accommodations if an overnight 
stay is required.

Bonus/Safety Tip!

NOTIFY OF ADDRESS CHANGE MOVING WITH PETS?


