



Applicable for all cities unless otherwise noted.

BOUNTIFUL Bountiful City Power 801-298-6072 Bountiful City 801-298-6100 South Davis Sewer 801-295-3469	HOOPER City Offices 801-732-1064 Hooper Water 801-985-1991 Hooper Irrigation 801-985-8429	SOUTH WEBER City Offices 801-479-3177 Weber Basin Water 801-771-1677 Davis & Weber Canal 801-774-6373 South Weber Irrigation 801-920-7814
CENTERVILLE Centerville City 801-295-3477 South Davis Sewer 801-295-3469	KAYSVILLE City Offices 801-546-1235 Haight Creek Irrigation 801-546-4242	SUNSET City Offices 801-825-1628
CLEARFIELD Public Works 801-525-2701	LAYTON City Offices 801-336-3860 Weber Basin Water 801-771-1677	SYRACUSE City Offices 801-825-1477
CLINTON Public Works 801-614-0870 City Offices 801-614-0700	NORTH SALT LAKE Public Works 801-335-8700 South Davis Sewer 801-295-3469	WEST BOUNTIFUL City Offices 801-292-4486 Weber Basin Water 801-771-1677 South Davis Sewer 801-295-3469 Sanitary Landfill 801-298-6169
FARMINGTON Benchland Water 801-451-2105 Central Davis Sewer 801-451-2190 Garbage 801-451-2624	ROY City Offices 801-774-1000 Water Conservancy 801-825-9744 Sewer & Storm Drainage 801-774-1090	WEST POINT City Offices 801-776-0970
FRUIT HEIGHTS City Offices 801-546-0861 Haight Creek Irrigation 801-546-4242		WOODS CROSS Woods Cross City 801-292-4421 South Davis Sewer 801-295-3469

KEY | HEATING ELECTRIC PHONE INTERNET WATER SEWER TRASH INFO

moving CHECKLIST

NOTIFY OF ADDRESS CHANGE

- Post office
- Bank
- Credit card companies
- Insurance companies: medical and auto
- Mortgage company
- Utility companies: power, gas, water/sewer/trash
- DMV: Registration, Driver license
- School(s) and Doctor offices
- Pharmacy (transfer prescriptions)
- Home delivery subscriptions

MOVING DAY

- Carry currency, jewelry, and important documents on your person or in your vehicle.
- Let friends and/or family know your route and estimated time of arrival.
- Double-check cupboards, closets, attic, and shed.
- Leave any miscellaneous keys for the new owners (garage, mailbox, etc.)

MOVING WITH PETS?

- Get a copy of your pet's vet records along with rabies and vaccine certifications.
- Make sure their license tags are secure and that your contact info is current.
- Consider boarding your pets during the actual moving days to reduce anxiety.
- Allow them plenty of time to acclimate to your new home and neighborhood; it could take a few days or even weeks.
- Carry a current photograph in case they are lost during - or shortly after - the move.

Moving long distance?

- Gather their leash, water, kennel, and toys for the car ride.
- Contact the State Veterinarian in your new location to learn that state's requirements.
- Research pet-friendly accommodations if an overnight stay is required.

Bonus/Safety Tip!

Change the locks of your new home as well as any garage and/or door codes to ensure security once you've moved in!